www.datgroup.com.vn Hotline: 1800 6567
Industrial Automation: Automation - Elevator Control   |   Sustainable Energy: Solar Power & ESS - UPS
CHUYÊN DỤNG CHO
BƠM QUẠT VÀ HVAC
BIẾN TẦN GD270
Stamp
Stamp
2   |   www.datgroup.com.vn

• Based on the CAN2.0B physical layer.
• Adopting INVT’s master-slave control proprietary protocol.
EC-TX509 PROFINET
communication card
• Supporting the PROFINET protocol.
IoT Card EC-IC501-2 IoT card • General-purpose SPI/485-to-2G.
Card mở rộng nguồn 24V EC-PS501-24 24V power expansion card • Input voltage (V): Dc18~30v (rated voltage 24Vdc) / 2A.
• Three output voltages:+5V/1A(±5%), +15V/0.2A(±10%),
-15V/0.2A(±10%)
Mã sản phẩm Công Suất
(kW)
Dòng điện
đầu vào (A)
Dòng điện
đầu ra (A)
GD270-1R5-4 1.5 5 3.7
GD270-2R2-4 2.2 6 5
GD270-004-4 4 15 9.5
GD270-5R5-4 5.5 20 13
GD270-7R5-4 7.5 27 17
GD270-011-4-L1 11 35 25
GD270-015-4-L1 15 44 32
GD270-018-4-L1 18.5 46 38
GD270-022-4-L1 22 54 45
GD270-030-4 30 75 60
GD270-037-4 37 90 75
GD270-045-4 45 108 92
GD270-055-4 55 142 115
GD270-075-4 75 177 150
Mã sản phẩm Công Suất
(kW)
Dòng điện
đầu vào (A)
Dòng điện
đầu ra (A)
GD270-090-4 90 200 180
GD270-110-4 110 240 215
GD270-132-4 132 278 250
GD270-160-4 160 310 305
GD270-185-4 185 335 330
GD270-200-4 200 385 380
GD270-220-4 220 430 425
GD270-250-4 250 465 460
GD270-280-4 280 485 530
GD270-315-4 315 550 600
GD270-355-4 355 600 650
GD270-400-4-L1 400 660 720
GD270-450-4-L1 450 745 820
GD270-500-4-L1 500 800 860
Stamp
   Hotline: 1800 6567   |   7
Thông số kỹ thuật
Chức năng Đặc tính kỹ thuật